
	 Replacement Parts List
	 Liste de Pièces de Rechange	 WL612300
	 Lista de Repuestos

Portable Air Compressor
Compresseur d’Air Portatif
Compresor d’Aire Portáil

IN622100AV 2/11For parts, product & service information
visit www.chpower.com

© 2011 Campbell Hausfeld / Scott Fetzer

21

6

4

28

3

9

29

7

39

1

36 35

38

37

5

19 32

10 13

8

33

11
12

2
11

14

30
15

40

40
31

34

16

16

17

41

18

20

22

27

23
24

23

24

25

26
26

25



	 1		  Shroud	 wl012401av	 1
	 2		  1/4 inch Universal coupler (m)	 hf203300av	 1
	 3		  Screw - M5 x 10mm	 st129301av	 2
	 4		  Pump / motor assembly	 WL373001AJ	 1
	 5		T  ank gauge	 ga016709av	 1
	 6		  Filter	 st085700av	 1
	 7		  Pump mounting bolts	 st158000av	 3
	 8		  Power cord	 ec015000av	 1
	 9		  Check valve	 cv307801av	 1
	 10		  Pressure switch	 cw218200av	 1
	 11		  Hex nipple	 hl018900av	 2
	 12		  Hi-flow regulator	 re206901av	 1
	 13		  170 psi Safety valve	 V-215108AV	 1
	 14		R  egulator gauge	 ga016707av	 1
	 15		  Unloader tube	 s	 1
	 16		  Handle screw	 t	 4
	 17		  Handle	 t	 1
	 18		  Bolt	 l	 2
	 19		  Pressure switch unloader valve	 cw212400av	 1
	 20		R  ubber foot	 HL021300AV, l	 2
	 21		  Screw	 st129302av	 2
	 22		  Drain valve	 D-1403	 1
	 23		  Axle bolt	 n	 2
	 24		W  heel	 n	 2
	 25		L  ock washer - M13	 n	 2
	 26		  Hex nut - M10 - 1.25	 n	 2
	 27		T  ank	 ar234700av	 1
	 28		  Isolation mount rear	 wl003202av	 1
	 29		  Isolation mount front	 wl003203av	 2
	 30		  Nut with captive ferrule	 s	 1
	 31		  Ferrule	 s	 1
	 32		  Motor cord strain relief	 cw212800av	 1
	 33		  Power cord strain relief	 cw212900av	 1
	 34		  Nut	 s	 1
	 35		E  xhaust tube	 u	 1
	 36		  Nut	 u	 1
	 37		  Nut	 u	 1
	 38		  Ferrule	 u	 2
	 39		E  lbow fitting	 st188900av	 1
	 40		T  ube insert	 s	 2
	 41		W  asher	 l	 2

replacement parts kits		
	 s	 Unloader tube kit	 wl016400av
	 n	W heel kit	 hu001100av
	 l	R ubber feet kit (per set)	 HL040900AV	
	 u	E xhaust tube kit (includes nuts and ferrules)	WL 011300AV
	 t	 Handle kit	 wl036900av
	 k	 Standard hardware item

	Ref.
	No.	 Description	 Part Number	 Qty.

For Replacement Parts or Technical Assistance, 
Call 1-800-543-6400

WL612300

www.chpower.com

Address parts correspondence to:
Attn: Customer Service
Campbell Hausfeld
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH 45030

Replacement Parts List

Please provide following information:
-Model number
-Serial number (if any)
-Part description and number as shown in parts list

2



3 Fr

Pour Pièces de Rechange ou L’assistance Technique, 
Appeler 1-800-543-6400

	 1		  Couvercle	 wl012401av	 1
	 2		  Coupleur universel de 6,4 cm (1/4 po)	 hf203300av	 1
	 3		  Vis - M5 x 10mm	 st129301av	 2
	 4		  Montage de pompe / moteur	 WL373001AJ	 1
	 5		  Jauge du réservoir	 ga016709av	 1
	 6		  Filtre	 st085700av	 1
	 7		  Boulon de montage de pompe	 st158000av	 3
	 8		  Cordon d’alimentation	 ec015000av	 1
	 9		  Clapet	 cv307801av	 1
	 10		  Manostat	 cw218200av	 1
	 11		R  accord hexagonal (hex.)	 hl018900av	 2
	 12		R  égulateur haut débit	 re206901av	 1
	 13		  Soupape de sécurité 1172 kPa	 V-215108AV	 1
	 14		  Manomètre du régulateur	 ga016707av	 1
	 15		T  ube de décharge	 s	 1
	 16		  Vis de manche	 t	 4
	 17		  Manche	 t	 1
	 18		  Boulon	 l	 2
	 19		  Soupape de déchargement pour manostat	 cw212400av	 1
	 20		  Pied en caoutchouc	 HL021300AV, l	 2
	 21		  Vis	 st129302av	 2
	 22		R  obinet de vidange	 D-1403	 1
	 23		  Boulon d’arbre de roue	 n	 2
	 24		R  oue	 n	 2
	 25		R  ondelle de blocage - M13	 n	 2
	 26		  Écrou hex. - M10 - 1.25	 n	 2
	 27		R  éservoir	 ar234700av	 1
	 28		  Monture d’isolement (Arrière)	 wl003202av	 1
	 29		  Monture d’isolement (Avant)	 wl003203av	 2
	 30		  Écrou avec ferrule captive	 s	 1
	 31		  Virole	 s	 1
	 32		  Soulage de tension de cordon du moteur	 cw212800av	 1
	 33		  Soulage de tension de cordon d’alimentation	 cw212900av	 1
	 34		  Écrou	 s	 1
	 35		T  ube de décharge	 u	 1
	 36		  Écrou	 u	 1
	 37		  Écrou	 u	 1
	 38		  Virole	 u	 2
	 39		R  accord coudé	 st188900av	 1
	 40		G  arniture de tube	 s	 2
	 41		R  ondelle	 l	 2

Nécessaires de pièces de rechange		
	 s	T rousse de tube de décharge	 wl016400av
	 n	T rousse de roue	 hu001100av
	 l	T rousse de pieds de caoutchouc (par trousse)	 HL040900AV	
	 u	T rousse de tuyau d’échappement (écrous et viroles inclus)	WL 011300AV
	 t	T rousse de manche	 wl036900av
	 k	 Article normal de quincaillerie

Liste de Pièces de Rechange WL612300

Correspondance concernant les pièces :
Attn: Customer Service
Campbell Hausfeld
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH 45030

S’il vous plaît fournir l’information suivant :
-Numéro du modèle
-Numéro de série (si applicable)
-Description de la pièce et son numéro sur la liste de pièces

	Nº.
	Ref.	 Description	 Numéro de pièce	 Qté.



	 1		  Couvercle de protection	 wl012401av	 1
	 2		  Acople universal de 6,4mm (1/4 inch)	 hf203300av	 1
	 3		T  ornillo - M5 x 10mm	 st129301av	 2
	 4		  Ensamblaje de bomba / motor	 WL373001AJ	 1
	 5		  Manómetro del tanque	 ga016709av	 1
	 6		  Filtro	 st085700av	 1
	 7		  Pernos de montaje de la bomba	 st158000av	 3
	 8		  Cordón eléctrico	 ec015000av	 1
	 9		  Válvula de chequeo	 cv307801av	 1
	 10		  Presostato	 cw218200av	 1
	 11		  Niple hexagonal	 hl018900av	 2
	 12		R  egulador de gran caudal	 re206901av	 1
	 13		  Válvula de seguridad de 11,72 bar	 V-215108AV	 1
	 14		  Manómetro (regulador)	 ga016707av	 1
	 15		T  ubo de descarga	 s	 1
	 16		T  ornillo del mango	 t	 4
	 17		  Mango	 t	 1
	 18		  Perno	 l	 2
	 19		  Válvula de descarga del interruptor de presión	 cw212400av	 1
	 20		  Pata de goma	 HL021300AV, l	 2
	 21		T  ornillo	 st129302av	 2
	 22		L  lave de drenaje	 D-1403	 1
	 23		  Perno del eje	 n	 2
	 24		R  ueda	 n	 2
	 25		  Arandela de seguridad - M13	 n	 2
	 26		T  uerca hexagonal - M10 - 1.25	 n	 2
	 27		T  anque	 ar234700av	 1
	 28		  Almohadilla aislante (Posterior)	 wl003202av	 1
	 29		  Almohadilla aislante (Frente)	 wl003203av	 2
	 30		T  uerca con casquillo imperdible	 s	 1
	 31		  Casquillo	 s	 1
	 32		L  iberador de tensión de cordón del motor	 cw212800av	 1
	 33		L  iberador de tensión de cordón de alimentación	 cw212900av	 1
	 34		T  uerca	 s	 1
	 35		T  ubo de descarga	 u	 1
	 36		T  uerca	 u	 1
	 37		T  uerca	 u	 1
	 38		  Casquillo	 u	 2
	 39		  Conexión en codo	 st188900av	 1
	 40		  Inserción del tubo	 s	 2
	 41		  Arandela	 l	 2

Juegos de repuestos		
	 s	 Juego de tubo de descarga	 wl016400av
	 n	 Juego de rueda	 hu001100av
	 l	 Juego de patas de caucho (por juego)	 HL040900AV	
	 u	 Juego de tubo de escape (incluye tuercas y casquillos)	WL 011300AV
	 t	 Juego de mango	 wl036900av
	 k	 Artículo estándar de ferretería

	No. de
	Ref.	 Descripción	 Número del repuesto	 Ctd.

Para Ordenar Repuestos o Asistencia Técnica, Sírvase 
Llamer al Distribuidor Más Cercano a Su Domicilio

WL612300

Puede escribirnos a:
Attn: Customer Service
Campbell Hausfeld
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH 45030

Lista de Repuestos

Sírvase suministrarnos la siguiente información:
-Número del modelo
-Número de Serie (de haberlo)
-Descripción y número del repuesto según la lista de repuestos

4 Sp


